GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (November 15, 2020)

3F

***Aero Street
American Buddha
Babe's Got Appeal
Bodeeman

Call Sign Lucky
Colavito

Cool Mountain Lad
Corn Husk
Creditonthestreet
***Cristiano's Dream
Crookhaven Lass
Desert Fog

Doc Yco Cheeks
Dont Miss the Boat
Forefathers Fury
Fusion lllusion
Gamer Babz

Hey Wilmaaa
Innocently

Janero Rose

Jazz Street
Karalinka
eKincaid Park

La Perlita Negra
La Vikina

**x|ife Is a Trip
Marinos Law
***Maybe | Will
***Mexican Warrior
Mondolonia
***Montana Anna
**kMr . Q

My Legal Bet
Phantom Drop
Queen Helene
Reign On (GB)
Roaring Tiger
Shark Harbor

St. Annie's Indy
Stately Forest
Sweet and Softly
Tesoro

The Henrietta
They're Grrreat
***Tizapepper
Tropical Lady
Wahasha

Wise Rachel

Wise River Ray

Women Behind Racin

4F

Abusive Gary
According to Plan
Ardenlee Star
Autism Savant
Bang for Your Buck
Bettor Trip Nick
Big Error

Blazen Grazen
Brahms Command
Brilliant Bird

Brite Tan

Cats Blame

Chico Baby

Chief Eagle Eye
Chieftess Aine
Circus Act

Coastal Starlite
Collusion Delusion
Copper Halo
Country Road
Creative Romance
***Crystal Proof
Darkhawk

Darling Demon

:37.20 H
:39.00 H
:37.60 H
:39.00 H
:37.40 H
:37.00 H
:39.20 H
:39.20 H
:39.00 H
:39.00 H
:38.00 H
:37.80 H
:39.20 H
:37.60 H
:39.00 H
:37.00 H
:37.20 H
:37.00 H
:37.80 H
:39.40 H
:37.60 H
:38.00 H
;3540 H
:37.20 H
:38.80 H
:38.40 H
:36.80 H
:39.00 H
:40.40 H
:39.00 HG
:37.80 H
:39.60 H
:37.60 H
:39.20 H
:39.00 H
:40.00 H
:37.40 H
:37.80 H
:38.00 H
:38.00 H
:37.20 H
:38.00 H
:37.60 H
:38.00 H
:36.40 H
:39.20 H
:39.00 H
:36.40 H
:37.00 H
:36.80 H

:148.60 H
5540 H
:48.60 H
:48.40 H
:49.20 H
:48.00 H
:49.00 H
:51.20 H
:148.80 H
:49.80 H
:48.80 H
:49.40 H
:49.60 H
:50.00 H
:50.40 H
:49.80 H
:50.40 H
:49.60 H
:51.00 H
149.60 H
:50.00 H
4920 HG
:49.60 H
:50.40 H

4F

Deltary

Dino's Finale
Divalicious
Doghouse
Elusive Love
Emma's Dance
Errigal

Eustace
Everybody Does It
Falsely Accused
Fictional

Final Rose
Foragoodtimecall
Four O'Five
Foxy Carmela
Gallant Warren
Gayles Evening
Gazing

Gem State

Gifty
Gopreachit
Grazen Valor
Handcuffed
Hardy Chisel
Haute Time

I'm So Adorable
I'm So Anna

I'mgonnabesomebody

Ida Claire
Implicitly

Indian Peak
Insaniamania
Irish Cutter
Jupiter S.
Klondike Creek
Known
Kowboykabin

La Gata Elegante
La Toxica
Leadville
Leaveitonthefield
Little John

Love of Art (IRE)
Marilyn's Smile
Me B Bubba T
Mike Operator
Miss Indefatigable
Miss Super Saint
Missed the Boat
Mr. Pickles
Mybluebell (FR)
Nathansmimsy
Nova Star
***Novella

Oh Lady Oh
Omph

Papapifas
***Pear| Dragon
Philipie Fast
Prorika

Proud Lion
Pulpit Gold
Raelee

Red Bette

Regal Lady
Renegade Chief
River Kai

Rock This Bar
Rockandahardplace
Rossman

Royal Alexis
Runkerry
Sacagewea
Sayitall

Seau

Sedona Storm

All Weather Track - Fast

:50.80 H
‘4980 HG
:49.40 H
:49.80 H
149.20 H
:52.00 H
:52.80 H
:50.20 H
:49.00 H
:51.60 H
:50.80 H
:50.00 H
149.20 H
:51.00 H
:49.60 H
:48.00 H
:50.40 H
:51.60 H
:50.00 H
:50.40 H
:49.80 H
:50.40 H
4820 HG
‘4960 HG
:50.20 H
:51.00 H
:48.60 H
:50.00 H
:50.80 H
:49.20 H
:47.60 H
:48.60 H
:50.00 H
149.40 H
:50.20 H
149.40 H
:51.20 H
:48.80 H
:52.00 H
:51.20 H
:48.40 H
:50.80 H
:47.80 H
:49.80 H
:50.00 H
:50.00 H
:50.20 H
:50.60 H
:50.00 H
:51.20 H
:49.80 H
:48.40 H
:49.60 H
:49.00 H
5140 H
:51.60 H
:49.00 H
:49.00 H
:49.20 H
:52.80 H
:49.80 H
:50.80 H
:49.60 H
:51.00 H
149.20 H
:49.80 H
:50.80 H
:49.80 H
:49.80 H
:48.20 H
:51.00 H
‘4940 H
:52.00 H
:50.80 H
:51.20 H
:53.40 H

4F

Sharp Move
Shawnee Pass
Short of Perfect
***Shotgun Express (IRE)
Should Be lllegal
Shumway

Side Effect (GB)
***Sjerra Melody
Sleep Over
eSmiling Spirit
Smoothee Lee
Somara

Southern Thunder
Speed Saver
Spot On

Spring Heat
Square Dreamer
Square Peggy
Stradari

Sunny Spot
Surely a Smile
Surprise Fashion
Talisker Bay

Ten the Smart Way
***Terrible Ted
Tess's Wild Cat
Thrill's Legacy
Tink's Twirl

Tiz Emma

Too Hot for Curlin
Trafficiskillingme
Tragically Hip
Tres Chiflados
Triskaideka

Truly Proud

Two Terms
***Twobitsofirish
Uber Star
Ujustdon'tgetit
Unchaining Melody (GB)
Union Smartie
*»**War Games
Warrior Lady

Well Spoken Lady
Wicklow Hills

Wild Boat Ride
Wildly Dramatic
***Zero Bucks Given

5F
%Nicegirlsfnishlast
%Satin Cinnamon
A Filly Can Dream
Admirably

Alma Spirit
American Farmer
Asset

Austrian Navy
Autism Can Do
Awesome Amanda
Babe Didrikson
Belham

Ben's a Goalie
Bernalinho

Black Drop

Blues Rapper
Born to Reign
Cedars of Lebanon (IRE)
Champagne Pegasus
Chantals Dream
Charlotte Louise
Corsican

Crown Kitten
Dance With Kristin
Darcee's Lovi Dovi
***Dealers Hand

:49.20
:50.80
:49.00
:50.80
:50.40
:52.00
:49.80
:48.80
:50.60
:47.20
:50.00
:53.20
:50.00
:49.20
:49.00
:50.00
:48.40
:52.00
:49.40
:52.20
:50.40
:49.20
:50.80
:50.60
:51.60
:51.00
:49.00
:50.60
:49.60
:50.40
:50.00
:49.80
:48.40
:49.20
:49.20
:49.80
:50.60
:53.00
:49.00
:48.60
:50.00
:50.40
:49.20
:148.20
:49.80
:48.20
:48.40
:49.00

1:01.60
1:03.40
1:02.60
1:02.60
1:02.60
1:01.00
1:02.60
1:02.00
1:03.40
1:03.40
1:01.00
1:01.60
1:01.60
1:01.60
1:01.00
1:04.20
1:03.80
1:03.00
1:02.00
1:04.00
1:02.40
1:01.20
1:06.20
1:01.40
1:04.20
1:02.60

HG

H
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GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (November 15, 2020)

5F 5F 5F
Dee Gee 1:02.80 H Lymebyrd 1:00.40 H Slam Dunk Sermon 1:02.40 H
Dianka 1:02.40 H Magical Path 1:01.20 H Slew of Fashion 1:00.60 H
Don't Ask 1:03.20 H ***Mando 1:05.20 H Sloane Garden (GB) 1:01.00 H
Eddington Bear 1:03.80 H Many Roses 1:02.40 H Soul Prodigy 1:02.40 H
***Edinburgh Express 1:03.00 H Matson 1:03.40 H Striking a Pose 1:01.80 H
Exeter 1:03.80 H Mickey Dobbs 1:02.60 H Surface 1:01.20 H
Flicflac 1:02.20 H Midnight Sunrise 1:.01.80 H Tacky Annie 1:04.40 H
Flower Star 1:04.80 H Mischief Free 1:.01.80 H Temple View 1:03.00 H
Foreign Protocol 1:.04.20 H Mitsuo 1:02.40 H That's My Story 1:02.80 H
Fort York 1:00.80 H Moonlight Blue 1:00.60 H The Little H Man 1:01.80 H
Free My Soul 1:01.40 H No Slo Mo 1:01.60 H Torquay 1:02.80 H
Gee Street 1:01.00 H Nolongerahobby 1:01.00 H Trump Um 1:01.80 H
Golden Iris (GB) 1:02.00 H Northern Gem 1:00.60 H Unlawful Act 1:02.40 H
Got Tobe Awesome 1:03.40 H Northwest Factor 1:01.00 H Vastly Deep 1:03.40 H
Great Story 1:00.40 H ***0On Raglan Road 1:01.60 H Vegas Beauty 1:02.20 H
Habanero Kid 1:02.20 H Perfect Come Back 1:01.40 H Vibrainum 1:07.60 H
Hawk's Rising 1:02.00 H Persuasive Lips :59.80 H Violent Behavior 1:.02.20 H
Heatseeker Baby 1:01.20 H Piston 1:03.00 H Winning Valle 1:03.40 H
Hot Encounter 1:00.00 H Please Me 1:02.00 H Wynnville 1:02.40 H
Imperial Creed 1:04.40 H Posh Holly (IRE) 1:00.80 H Zephyr Cat 1:05.20 H
Incredible Champ 1:04.80 H Potente Alba 1:02.00 H Zero Tolerance 1:00.40 H
Ishka Baja 1:05.20 HG Redaction 1:02.80 H Ziarah (IRE) :59.80 H
J T's Watch 1:02.00 H Reginella 1:01.60 H
eJess Mo :59.00 H Rev Ree 1:01.00 H 6F
Jimmy Blue Jeans 1:02.40 H Robber Baron 1:01.60 H ; .
Joymaker 1:03.00 H  Rowdy Oh 1:02.40 H (H:ZJI.”SnBiztg;r i:ié'gg :
Just Watch Me Now 1:02.20 H Royal Dude 1:05.00 H : P
. Lingua Franca 1:17.00 H
Kaline 1:04.00 H Run the Blues Away 1:01.60 H Livin' At the Bu 1:16.40 H
Kayda 1:02.40 H Sacred Rider 1:04.80 H ***Paace in the East 1:15.80 H
Kid Arcade 1:02.40 H Saint Grey 1:02.40 H Pure Comedy 1:20.80 H
Kristin's Picnic 1:01.80 H Sarlat 1:0220 HG  gut*Siy Dinski '
y Dinski 1:14.20 H
Lastbesthope 1:02.40 H Sawasdee 1:02.80 H Tura Lura 1:14.80 H
Le Majestic :59.80 H Senor Sushi 1:02.40 H
Lessons of Autism 1:02.00 H Sequentially 1:04.40 H
Little Cents 1:02.80 H Shadrack :59.60 H
Longford 1:05.60 H Shanghai Sunrise 1:02.20 H
Lotsa Pepper 1:02.80 H Sharmel 1:01.80 H
Lucky Ms Jones 1:04.40 H Shezarunaway 1:02.60 H
Lucky Stepper 1:02.80 H ***Sjr Laughalot 1:04.20 H
¢ - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse
Summary
All Weather Track - Fast
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 50 :35.40 :40.40 :38.08
4 Furlongs 148 :47.20 :55.40 49,98
5 Furlongs 126 :59.00 1:07.60 1.02.41
6 Furlongs 8 1:14.20 1:21.00 1:17.00



